VOLOCITY

Louisville Recreation Center Youth Volunteer Program

VOLoCITY 2019

Session 1

Monday, June 3": 10:30am — 4:30pm Food Bank of the Rockies

Tuesday, June 4™ 9:00am — 1:30pm RAFT — Resource Area for Teaching
Thursday, June 6™: 8:30am — 1:00pm CURE Organic Farm

Monday, June 10™: 8:30am — 1:00pm Louisville Community Food Share
Tuesday, June 11™: 8:00am — 2:00pm ECM -Extreme Community Makeover
Thursday, June 13™: 10:30am — 1:00pm Community Cycles

Session 2

Monday, June 17™: 3:00pm — 7:15pm Bridge House

Tuesday, June 18™: 8:00am — 2:00pm ECM -Extreme Community Makeover
Thursday, June 20™: 8:30am — 1:00pm CURE Organic Farm

Monday, June 24™: 10:30am — 4:30pm Food Bank of the Rockies

Tuesday, June 25™: 9:00am — 1:30pm RAFT— Resource Area for Teaching
Thursday, June 27™: 8:00am — 12:30pm Boulder Open Space

Session 3

Monday, July 8": 8:30am — 1:00pm Crayons to Calculators
Tuesday, July 9™: 8:00am — 2:00pm ECM -Extreme Community Makeover
Thursday, July 11™: 8:00am — 12:30pm Louisville Open Space
Monday, July 15 10:30am — 4:30pm Food Bank of the Rockies
Tuesday, July 16™: 11:30am — 4:00pm A Precious Child
Thursday, July 18": 8:00am — 12:30pm Boulder Open Space
Session 4

Monday, July 22" 8:30am — 1:00pm Crayons to Calculators
Tuesday, July 23™: 11:30am — 4:00pm A Precious child
Thursday, July 25": 3:00pm — 7:15pm Bridge House

Updated 5/30/19
Times are subject to change, parties affected will be contacted immediately



